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BracketMale Yellow Junior Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~32.2Kg 4 mins 5 1

A1

A7

A8

A14

Vinicius Sato
EXTREME SUPER TEAM

Ikumi Karashima
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Taichi Yasui
MAX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Reona Ise
STRAPPLE OHANA

Rei Okamura
PARAESTRA CHIBA


